
Charles Boehm Club/Intramural Schedule 2023-2024

*Dates and offerings may change throughout the year
Boehm Permission Slip-Click Here
CBS Permission Slip Click Here

Name of Club/
Intramural

Facilitator/
Coach

Facilitator/Coach Email Dates of Club Meetings Time

Art Club Ms. Strouse nstrouse@pennsburysd.org 10/10 10/21 10/26
11/2 11/9 11/14 11/28 12/5
12/14 12/19 1/30 2/6 2/15
2/20 2/27 3/5 3/12 3/19
3/26 4/9 4/16 4/25 4/30

3-4

Fitness Club Mr. Ritchie dritchie@pennsburysd.org 10/3 10/5 10/10 10/12
10/17 10/19 10/24 10/26
10/31 11/2 11/9 11/14
11/16 11/21 11/28 12/5
12/7 12/12 12/14 12/19

3-4

Pepsters (8th
graders only)

South/Bain msouth@pennsburysd.org,
hbain@pennsburysd.org

May

Math Counts Ms. Williams mwilliams2@pennsburysd.org 10/19, 10/26, 11/2, 11/9,
11/16, 11/28, 12/5, 12/12,
12/19, 1/2, 1/9, 1/16, 1/23,
1/30, 2/6, 2/13, 2/20, 2/27,
3/12, 3/19, 3/21 State
Comp-3/23

Unified Bocce Ms. Metzger
Ms. Buben

smetzger@pennsburysd.org
lbuben@pennsburysd.org

4/16 4/25 5/2 5/9 3-4

Chess Club Ms. Adams cadams@pennsburysd.org 10/19 10/26 11/2 11/9
11/14 11/16 11/30 12/5
12/14 12/19 1/4 1/11 1/25
2/8 2/15 2/20 3/5 3/7 3/21
4/4 4/9

Crochet Club Ms. Gonzalez ngonzalez-arvizu@pennsbursdy.org 1/18, 1/25, 2/1, 2/8, 2/15,
2/22, 2/29, 3/7, 3/21

Best Buddies Ms. Reuther &
Ms. Dale

vreuther@pennsburysd.org
ADale@pennsburysd.org

11/16 12/14 1/18 2/15
3/19 4/25 5/16

3-4

Ski Club Ms. Fink hfink@pennsburysd.org 1/26 2/9 2/23 2:30-8:30pm
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